Last
Sharp
King
Young
King
Gang
Murray
Patterson
Ebbrecht
Hines
Neal
Hamilton
Riggs
Logan
England
Wooten
Gang
Team

First
Justin
Jerry
Colin
Russ
Brad
Andrew
Blake
Josh
lan
Seth
Riley
Michael
Mason
Tanner
Chris
Chris
Totals

PA
107
93
91
103

HBP
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SO
10
12

11
17

12

11

14
12

AVG
0.295455
0.337209
0.370968
0.318681
0.297297

0.27027
0.230769
0.3125
0.295775
0.30137
0.169811
0.166667
0.5
0.2

0.296703

OBP
0.40566
0.373626
0.566667
0.38835
0.386364
0.413043
0.354167
0.463415
0.382716
0.413793
0.285714
0.285714
0.666667
0.2
1
1
0.405963

SLG
0.340909
0.418605
0.370968
0.538462
0.391892

0.27027
0.333333
0.3125
0.295775
0.369863
0.169811
0.166667
0.5
0.2

0.361264

OPS
0.746569
0.792231
0.937634
0.926811
0.778256
0.683314

0.6875
0.775915
0.678491
0.783656
0.455526
0.452381
1.166667

0.4

1
1
0.767227



